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Badminton Association of India, confirmation of
entry for Sri Lanka International Series 2026.

Sri Lanka International Series 2026
BWF - Badminton Asia Confederation | Colombo, Sri Lanka
3/9/2026 to 3/15/2026
International Series

This is a copy of your online Group Entry for the Sri Lanka International
Series 2026 tournament. You can add/delete players in this Group
Entry untill the entry deadline by logging in with your Account and
starting the Online Group Entry Wizard for this tournament.

Event
Member
ID

Country Player Gender
Request
status

MS 96829 India BHAGAT, Arjun Male

MS 83854 India TOMAR, Harshit Male

MS 43200 India SHIVANSH, Shivansh Male

MS 79529 India LALTHAZUALA, Hmar Male

MS 75727 India KMV, Harshan Vamsi Male

MS 22545 India
GANISETTI, Bharghava
Sriram

Male

MS 83657 India SEN, Chirag Male

MS 56765 India
TUMMALA, VENKATA SAI
HARSHIT

Male

MS 75366 India KUMAWAT, Dev Male

MS 83761 India THOPPANI, Anish Danei Male
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MS 81692 India SHARMA, Shantanu Male

MS 85843 India RAJ, Nicholas Male

MS 74264 India THAKUR, Abhinav Male

MS 76081 India JOSHI, Adityom Male

MS 80369 India M.GOWDA, Hemanth Male

MS 66010 India MISHRA, SIDDHARTHA Male

MS 68844 India
MUDLUKOPLU, Koushik
Dinesh

Male

MS 64115 India
MACHANGADA AIYAPPA,
Laksh Chengappa

Male

MS 96974 India RAGHAV, Bharat Male

MS 96842 India
PADMANABHAN, Girish
Venkat

Male

MS 99595 India SINGH, Siddharth Pratap Male

MS 74420 India GANDHAM, Pranav Rao Male

MS 84184 India DAS, Himanish Male

MS 17531 India RANJAN, Ryan Male

MS 81988 India RAMESHWARAN, Mithes Male

MS 85687 India RALLAN, Shikhar Male

MS 95523 India DIWAKAR, Aditya Male

MS 71325 India MAHENDRAN, Srivarshan Male

MS 75537 India KAVIN, Kavin Thangam Male

MS 58106 India
GOPINATH SINGH, Sugi
Sai Bala Singha

Male

MS 92640 India MADETI, Lakshmi Vyshakh Male

MS 82670 India DHARMAMER, Kaushal Male

MS 47236 India JAY GANESH.S, Sachin J T Male

MS 63154 India NEGI, Ansh Male

MS 89890 India IYER, Naren Shankar Male

MS 49514 India VARGHESE, Mikhael S. Male

MS 69985 India
GOPIREDDY, Uma
Maheshwar Reddy

Male

MS 46910 India BOKKA, Varshith Reddy Male

MS 83951 India PRAGADA, Bala Pranay Male

MS 99107 India SANTOSH, Dhyan Male

MS 85042 India NEHWAL, Neer Male

MS 43418 India MAHESH YADAV, Sarvesh Male

MS 62933 India KAPUR, Varun Male

MS 73457 India DESAI, Himanshu Male
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MS 70580 India TRIPATHI, Aditya Male

MS 83092 India
CHANDRAGURALA,
Sankalp

Male

MS 30411 India DUTTA, Shubankar Male

MS 60675 India MALIK, Akul Male

MS 77753 India NEGI, Dhruv Male

MS 70482 India MAJHI, Arya Male

MS 73843 India
RUDRAKSHALA MATAM,
Pravararchith

Male

WS 89438 India SHINE, Aadhya Female

WS 79180 India BHAT, YASHVI Female

WS 43677 India SHAHAPURKAR, Anushka Female

WS 19203 India MITTRA, Priyanshi Female

WS 58947 India ZAHID, Aroma Female

WS 31302 India SINGH, Tanisha Female

WS 77170 India SUBBURAJ, Praveena Female

WS 68140 India SHET, Prerana N. Female

WS 72277 India KHAN, Muskaan Female

WS 25812 India PAWAR, Mahi Female

WS 83298 India JAGADEESAN, Bavadarani Female

WS 69520 India EVANGELIN, Reeva Female

WS 93187 India CHUKKA, Sai Uttejitha Rao Female

WS 76798 India
KANNAREDDY, Sreshta
Reddy

Female

WS 86431 India NEGI, Ishita Female

WS 34361 India KONDURU, Hasini Varma Female

WS 98472 India RAWAT, Jiya Female

WS 57073 India RAVUTHAN, Mounika Female

WS 94199 India FENELON, sadhana Female

WS 74952 India SANTOSH, Disha Female

WS 66073 India KOTAK, Aneri Female

WS 21844 India
BOOPATHY BALAJI,
Adarshini Shri

Female

WS 26169 India KORGAONKAR, Aarya Female

WS 70689 India AGRAWAL, Ananya Female

WS 92109 India NARAHARISETTI, Sri Nitya Female

WS 94188 India SAINI, Rijul Female

WS 87110 India KAUR, Jasmeet Female

WS 89501 India RAWAT, Aashi Female
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MD
43200
17180

India
India

SHIVANSH, Shivansh
CHANDEL, Pranav

Male
Male

-

MD
45873
49077

India
India

LALRAMSANGA, C
AGARA RAGHAVENDRA,
Sumith

Male
Male

-

MD
87383
74191

India
India

SINHA, Archit
SINGH, Ashmit

Male
Male

-

MD
98916
56058

India
India

INTURI, Varshith Sai
MAKHIJA, Ayush

Male
Male

-

MD
78497
17371

India
India

GOWDA, Yathish
BAPTIST, Chris Anjen

Male
Male

-

MD
59311
37445

India
India

MOHANKUMAR, Rohith
KUMARAVEL, Kishore
Arunachalam

Male
Male

-

MD
60690
96543

India
India

BALAMURUGAN, Karthick
Raja
VAID, P. Parth

Male
Male

-

MD
84184
89767

India
India

DAS, Himanish
SHARMA, Puranjay

Male
Male

-

MD
79439
25802

India
India

KESHRI, Niraj
AGRAWAL, Divyansh

Male
Male

-

MD
95523
75537

India
India

DIWAKAR, Aditya
KAVIN, Kavin Thangam

Male
Male

-

MD
68594
76250

India
India

BATHIRAPPAN, Kishore
RAJ KUMAR, Sasi Kumar

Male
Male

-

MD
27037
67832

India
India

JEGAN, Prejan
DURAISWAMY, Nisanth

Male
Male

-

MD
85332
98930

India
India

ARUMUGAM, Ganesh
Kumar
VISWANATHAN, Lokesh

Male
Male

-

MD
73760
73913

India
India

MOHAMMAD, Amaan
KONTHOUJAM, Dingku
Singh

Male
Male

-

MD
78330
92326

India
India

KALE, Anuj
LOPES, Ian

Male
Male

-

MD
28598
68072

India
India

MANDAPATI, Dharmagna
SUNDAR, Chiranjeevi
Reddy

Male
Male

-

MD
70381
85198

India
India

BORA, SWARNARAJ
MOHAMMAD, Arsh

Male
Male

-

MD
81335
23098

India
India

PADIGEPATI, Yudhajith
Reddy
ANEESH, Aman

Male
Male

-
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WD
96564
79630

India
India

GOSAVI, Nehal
CHOUHAN, Hiral

Female
Female

-

WD
67261
56548

India
India

NARDHANA, V R
RAMASAMY, Riduvarshini

Female
Female

-

WD
27645
40217

India
India

ARUN, Ananya
MANIKANDAN, Anjana

Female
Female

-

WD
72031
72711

India
India

MALIK, Ishu
MALIK, Tanu

Female
Female

-

WD
77196
83535

India
India

BALAJI, Shreya
SATHISH, Deepta

Female
Female

-

WD
24711
72271

India
India

LALREMPUII, Lalrempuii
ABBIGAIL, Zenith

Female
Female

-

WD
86431
82869

India
India

NEGI, Ishita
RALHAN, Manya

Female
Female

-

WD
48744
81066

India
India

CHAPHEKAR, Vriddhi
K S, Sanusree

Female
Female

-

WD
87929
99611

India
India

SIKKANDAR, Sania
GANESH, Rashmi

Female
Female

-

WD
80891
81043

India
India

DUBEY, Hrissha
KHADKEKAR, Vaishnavi

Female
Female

-

WD
83984
87612

India
India

BHATT, Aditi
WALEKAR, Shravani

Female
Female

-

WD
92109
67252

India
India

NARAHARISETTI, Sri Nitya
SHIREEN, Fariha

Female
Female

-

XD
56058
79630

India
India

MAKHIJA, Ayush
CHOUHAN, Hiral

Male
Female

-

XD
59311
56548

India
India

MOHANKUMAR, Rohith
RAMASAMY, Riduvarshini

Male
Female

-

XD
96108
88377

India
India

JAGLAN, Mohit
JAGLAN, Lakshita

Male
Female

-

XD
94390
77196

India
India

ANNADURAI, Vimalraj
BALAJI, Shreya

Male
Female

-

XD
70381
24711

India
India

BORA, SWARNARAJ
LALREMPUII, Lalrempuii

Male
Female

-

XD
92326
82869

India
India

LOPES, Ian
RALHAN, Manya

Male
Female

-

XD
78330
48744

India
India

KALE, Anuj
CHAPHEKAR, Vriddhi

Male
Female

-

XD
98838
69071

India
India

AMAN, Farogh Sanjay
MIRKHELKAR, Sonali

Male
Female

-

10/02/2026, 13:08 Badmintonindia Mail - Badminton Association of India, confirmation of entry for Sri Lanka International Series 2026.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=6fe13a1fc1&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1856722803021149610&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-f:18567228… 5/6



XD
73913
72271

India
India

KONTHOUJAM, Dingku
Singh
ABBIGAIL, Zenith

Male
Female

-

XD
75152
83984

India
India

ARORA, Divyam
BHATT, Aditi

Male
Female

-

XD
92281
49765

India
India

SAPIAH, Aaryan
PONNAPPA, Ashwini

Male
Female

-

Inactive:

Event
Member
ID

Country Player Gender
Removed
on

Reason

WS 93250 India
SHETTY,
Aikya

Female
2/9/2026 7:09
AM

Removed

141 Unique players in this entry.

Kind regards,

Badminton World Federation.
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